Amendment No. ____ (for drafter's use only)

ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30
ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30 And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 27-28, remove: reducing the number of contiguous acres
ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW The state of the
ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW FEWDRE OR ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW FEWDRE OR
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15/30 and insert: 30 ===================================
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30 and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 27-28, remove: reducing the number of contiguous acres
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30
Representative(s) Greenstein offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 ================== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 ===================================
Amendment (with title amendment) On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 and insert: 30 ===================================
On page 14, line 28, and on page 17, lines 1 and 7, remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 ===================================
remove: 15 30 and insert: 30 ===================================
and insert: 30 18 19 20 ============= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
<pre>17 and insert: 30 18 19 20 ====================================</pre>
18 19 20 ============ TITLE AMENDMENT====================================
19 20 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
20 ========== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
21 And the title is amended as follows: 22 On page 1, lines 27-28, 23 remove: 24 reducing the number of contiguous acres
On page 1, lines 27-28, remove: reducing the number of contiguous acres
remove: reducing the number of contiguous acres
reducing the number of contiguous acres
26
27
28
29
30
31